
Pos 

TT2 
1 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

TT6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

964 

38 
9 

65 
2 
8 

95 

36 
32 
45 
69 
60 
5 

72X 
4 

73 
8 

58 
616 
214 

7 
0 

77 
64 

7 
391 

8 
2 

20 
71 
93 
61 
17 
41 

125 

85 
25 
33 
12 
82 
0 

29 
88 

Name 

Robert Gomez 

Team ST EDGE MW 
Robert Haynes 
Team Racer65 Motorsports 
Car #2 
Mike Donahoe 
Car #95 

Lee Williamson 
John Friesen 
Jon Burgis 
Thomas Shores 
Car #60 
Car #5 

Team Moorewood Creative 
Team Performance In-Frame Tun
Team Moorewood Creative / ALD
Team Werkshop 2022 
Mark Gottscho 
John Ehni 
Team Orange Yeller Sprint 
Zak Lance 
Joseph Sesto 
Joshua Weeks 
Bill Brown MD 

Team Hosee Lo 
Walter Feyling 
Carl Rittiman 
Mike Silvera 
Team Pendleton Racing 
Todd Haney 
Team 93 TeamTomo 
Kevin Haney 
Chuck Haney 
Canaan Mckoy 
Hugh Carter 

George Saioc 
Jim Williams 
Ted van Midde lll 
Sat Singh 
Robert Herr 
David Gallagher 
RJ Fleischmann 
Bill Robertson 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 
TT5 

TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 
TT6 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:51.582 

1:45.257 
1:48.017 
1:50.400 
1:55.909 
1:58.705 
1:59.696 

1:47.338 
1:48.594 
1:49.079 
1:55.352 
2:01.598 
2:01.989 

1:49.094 
1:49.625 
1:51.020 
1:51.151 
1:53.057 
1:53.163 
1:57.132 
1:58.359 
2:00.566 
2:00.783 
2:01.959 

1:57.160 
1:58.544 
1:59.040 
2:00.822 
2:01.143 
2:04.096 
2:04.604 
2:05.175 
2:05.821 
2:13.428 
2:18.155 

1:39.623 
1:50.753 
1:51.920 
1:52.378 
1:54.350 
1:57.920 
1:59.017 
1:59.531 

In Session 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:53.423 

1:45.802 
1:48.284 
1:50.991 
1:56.417 
1:59.117 
1:59.758 

1:48.318 
1:49.913 
1:49.727 
1:55.904 

2:01.992 

1:49.181 
1:49.629 
1:51.637 

1:53.375 
1:53.975 
1:57.482 
1:58.478 
2:01.709 
2:01.278 
2:02.111 

1:57.514 
1:58.788 
1:59.369 
2:00.864 
2:01.410 
2:04.267 
2:06.430 
2:05.621 
2:06.441 
2:14.456 
2:18.387 

1:40.530 
1:51.035 
1:52.284 
1:52.481 
1:54.743 
1:57.926 
1:59.184 
2:00.278 

2nd Session 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 
Saturday Session #2 
Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

Make - Model 

Porsche  CARRERA 

BMW M3 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350z 

ford  mustang 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

BMW E46 
Mazda MX-6 
BMW E46 
Honda S2000 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 330 
BMW 325is 
BMW 328i 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazada Miata 
Scion tC 
Honda Civic DX 

Ariel Spec Racing Ato
Vc Lm 
Ford Late model stoc
BMW M3 
STOCK CAR FUZION 
BMW M3 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 8-9 

Time Trial 

Saturday End of Day Results 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 


